

MORTGAGE CONNECT

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	BS-X01661-2033621522	Requested Date:	06/04/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	MOLYNEUX JONATHAN C	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	207 STONYBROOK DR	Date Completed:	06/12/2024	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip: NORRISTOWN, PA		# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes				
CODE VIOLATIONS	Per West Norriton Township Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.			
	Collector: West Norriton Township Zoning Department Payable: 1630 W. Marshall Street, Jeffersonville, PA 19403 Business# 610-631-0450			
PERMITS	Per West Norriton Township Building Department there are no Open/Pending/Expired Permit on this propert Collector: West Norriton Township Building Department Payable: 1630 W. Marshall Street, Jeffersonville, PA 19403 Business# 610-631-0450			
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS	Per West Norriton Township Finance Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property. Collector: West Norriton Township Finance Department Payable: 1630 W. Marshall Street, Jeffersonville, PA 19403			
DEMOLITION	Business# 610-631-0450 NO			
UTILITIES				
	WATER			
	MASTERMETER PAID BY HOA			
	Collector: Pennsylvania American Water Payable: P.O. Box 371412, Pittsburgh, PA 15250-7412 Business# 800-565-7292			
	SEWER			
	MASTERMETER PAID BY HOA			
	Collector: West Norriton Township Payable: 1630 W. Marshall Street, Jeffersonville, PA 19403 Business# 610-631-0450			
	GARBAGE GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN.			